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COVER PLATE 1 MM /0.039 IN THICK

WAEU" in connection with 2-conductor

terminal blocks 284-901
284-357

ITEM-NO. (ITEM-NO.)
Height (Height / mm)
Width (Width / mm)
Depth (Depth / mm)
COLOR (COLOR)
WEIGHT (WEIGHT / g)

284-367
25.6

1

77.5
orange
2.1
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